
Thursday, October 5Piya
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. O Saying it with music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Devotions
10.20 For My Lady: Legends of
Maui and Rangi
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Flavour in
Foods"
411. 0 Melody Trumps
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Entertainers Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A musical commentary3.45 Music While You Work
4.16 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. O Local news service
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "Some
Observations on Maori Customs:communial Pastimes,’ by Olga
Adams, M.Sc., Lecturer inScience at Auckland Teachers’
Training College7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Featuring Thea Philips (emin-
ent English soprano)"The Gentleman Rider’’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Blind. Man’s House"
8.26 Studio recital by TheaPhilips (English soprano)8.44 Moscow State Philhar-monic Orchestra,
Intermezzo -on Kazakh Airs
(Rakoyv)
8.50 Isador Goodman (piano)8. O Newsreel and War Review9.25 Massed Brass Bands,"A Sailor’s Life’? (Cope)9.31 "Dad and Daye"
9.44 Band of H.M. Royal Marineswith George Baker (baritone)and the BBC Chorus
10. 0 Dance- music
10.15 Repetition of Talks fromihe Boys Overseas70.45 tarry James Show (U.S.A.programme)
‘1 Q LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

‘5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music"8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:Kell (clarinet) and the Busch
Quartet, Quintet in B Minor, Op.115 (Brahms)
8.32 Alexandra Trianti (so-prano)
8.40. Lili Krauss (piano), An-dante Con Variazfoni in F Minor
(Haydn)
8. O Classical Recitals

, 10. 0 Soft lights and sweet music10.30 Close down

(]72MI AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240m.
. 6. 0-8.0a.m. News: First Call:
12. 0-5.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.Matinee: Village Store: Down-
beat
5.45 Spotlight Bands
6. O-7.0 ° Dunninger: Music Hall7. 0-98.15 Waltz Time: Call-
fornia. Melodies: Classical Cor-
ner "
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

QV Se
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this progfamme)
6. 0,7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews9.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day .

9.39 Current Ceiling Prices
. Morning Star .

9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 bPevotional Service
10.25 Talk by Major F. H. Lam-
10.40 For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: Walter Damrosch
11. 0-11.30 selected recordings12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 pm., LONDON NEWS)1.30 session
2. 0 Classical Hour

.

Celebrity Artistsa to 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Recollections of GeoffreyHamlin’
415 Variety
4.45 Children’s session: "Meet
ing Pool"
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS)

| 3

7. O Reserved
7.28 107.30 Time signals1.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Variety in Rhythm: Sweetmusic and a few Jaughs7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Newton Ross and his Sym-
phony Moderne, with June West
and Frank Robbins (A Studiopresentation)8.20 (ems from Musical Comedy
8.29 "Hometown Variety": En-
tertainment from the Studio by
New Zealand artists
8.58 Station notices9.0 WNewsreel and War Review
9.25 Interlude
9.30 New Zealand News for
the New Zealand. Forces’ in
the Pacific Islands
9.49 Greta Ostova (cellist),
Ormi Reid (pianist),
Sonata for ’Cello and Piano
(John Ireland)
10. 5 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra,
Bacchanale (Saint-Saens)10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
11. 0 LONDON\ NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AVE weer
Op.m. Variety
. O Pinner music
O After dinner music
. O CHAMBER MUSIC: Serkin
(pianist) and Busch Quartet,
Quintet in F Minor, Op. 34
(Brahms)
8.39 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
8.42 Busch Quartet, Quartet in
F Minor, Op. 95, No, 11 (Beet-
hoven)
9%. 0 Male Voice Harmony
9.15 ‘At the Cafe Continentai"’
9.45 ‘The Man Whose Patience
Was Exhausted"53 Interlude
. 0
0
Light Concert
Close down

. ba
:

IN)
p.m. Contact!"pride and Prejudice’
Let’s Have a Chorus!
Favourite Dance Bands
"Moods""pad and Dave’
Let’s Have a Laugh!
Take Your Choice"host Empire’
Soft etd and SweetOCODOCBONNAIN

oeBRSc

ETRE:

== pal=
10. o Close down

PYeuwann
7. Op.m. Recorded music7.30 "Books of the Month’:
Studio tal by A. L. Low
8. 0 Recorded concert
3 O Big Ben Chirhes
0
. 4 Coneert, continued
0 Close down

Reva ewe
Ms
0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Star9.5 Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Edueational session.6.0 "lo Town on Two Pianos":Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe5.45 "The Golden Boomerang’’6. 0 Firesid® Memories —
6.156 LONDON N
6.30 Musical programme6.45 Station ‘announcements
‘Dad and Dave"

7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 A Studio Programme of
Maori Songs, introducing "Kiri-mamae’’
7.45 What the American Com-
Pa Say
‘Twenty Thousand Leagues

siyiaer
the Sea’"’8 Play: "Closed Down’"-by

:

a Tyndall. The drama of anactress in war-time Germany(NBS production)
2 Newsreel and War ReviewReginald Leopold and His
are
hestra, Old Favourites Re-set
At close of day

10.. , Close down
QNZIN] ELSONA.Ay 327 m.
7. Op.m. Miscellaneous lightmitsic

|8.0 Chamber music: Jean
Pougnet, Frederick Riddle, An-
thony Pini, Trio in G Major
(Moeran)5 "I Live Again"9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

QJ GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.
"s 0 p.m. Band Parade7.16 "All That Glitters"
7.39 Piano and Comedy7.45 Irish and Scottish pro-
PBS
no
Close down

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News9.0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice"
10.30 Pevotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras
11. 0-11.30 Selected recordings12.0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Flayour inFoods"
2.45 Some Humour3.0 Classical Hour4-0 Modern Variety
her Voices in- HarmonyChildren’s session
5.45 Winner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Pinner music, continued
7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"bad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Search for a Playwright:
"Say It with Flowers"
8.24 Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony,Folk Songs from Somerset
(Jacob)
8.28 ‘Transatlantic Call: People
to People:. Cornishmen CallingAmerica’ (BBC programme)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 Downbeat, featuring StanKenton, (U.S.A. programme)
O Personal Album, featuringThe Sportsmen (U.S.A, — pro-gramme )
10.15 Repetition of Talks. and
Grectings from the Boys Over-seas
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(SYL CHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Early evening musie6. O Concert Time
z;
2
After dinner music8.0 Musical Comedy8.30 Musical Fauna8.0 For the Balletomane

9.30 "Life of C leopatra"9.45 Spring music
0. 0 Fireside Concert
0.30 Close down |

374 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning music
9.39 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 -duecational session
3. 0 Classical programme
3.30 lheserved
3.45 Melody time415 Organola
4.30 tlits of To-day and Yes-
terday
5. For the Children: Judy5.45 Dinner music6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Variety
6.45 Addington Market report
4, 0 Evening programme
7.15 "The Red Streak’
7.30 "Accent on Rhythm" (BBC
production)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra (kKoussevitzky), "Pictures
at an Exhibition’ (Moussorg-
sky) (U.S.A. programme)
8.30 "BBC Brains Trust"
8.52. Light Symphony Orches-
tra, ‘‘Footlights," concert waltz(Coates)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.30 "We Still. Fly On" (BBC
Pee:
oduction)
0. Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You’ Work
10. 0 Health in the Home:"Mumps"
10.20 Devotional Service40.40 For My Lady: Music and"Song with a Story:
44; 0-11.36 Selected recordings42.0 Luneh musie (12.15 and
4.15 pomp, LONDON NEWS)4.30 Educational session2. 0 Singers and Strings2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musical Comedy
3.30 Classical music
430 Cafe music4.45 Children’s session450 kKound the World with
Father Time: "Hansel and
Gretel"
€.45 Pinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Gardening talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Geoffrey Toye,"In a Summer Garden" (De-
lins)
7.45 What the American Com-
méntators Say
8. 0 London Philharmonie Or-
chestra (Constant Lambert),"Le Koi Pa Dit" Overture (De-
libes)
8. 7 Maggie Teyte (soprano),
"On the sea Shore," "Puppets"
(Debussy)8.13 From the Studio: Nanette
po Menge
Tyrer (English violin-

ist),Coneerto in’ D Major
=
(Beet-

hoven)
8.43 Richard Tauber (tenor),"The Night" (Rubinstein), "TI
Would That. My Love Might
Blossom" (Mendelssohn)
8.52. Orchestre Symphonique de
Paris, conducted by Selmar
Meyrowitz,
"Bourree Fantasque" (Chabrier)
ert Station notices9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Elgar And his .Musie
10. 0 Music, mirth and melody
10.15-10.45 Repetition of Greet-
ings from Boys Overseas
10.45 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LISTENERS’ yp ay ig roahPaid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.


